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Voll.Ond.historie

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

P168ZR
Benzine

2005

169598 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€163 - 183 per
kwartaal

Blauw

zwart

5

5

4

1984cc
147kW / 200pk
Voorwielaandrijving
8l / 100km
1339kg

235km

280nm

5100

Interesse? Bel met 06-46710581

Selectie van opties en accessoires

VDV Cars
Optwijzel 17
9286EA Twijzel
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